

Yes, my name may be used for the 4-H club web site.

No, do not use my name for the 4-H club web site.

New Jersey 4-H Club Web Site Waiver Form

(For using member photos and name in 4-H club web sites)

New Jersey 4-H Media Policy and Release: The 4-H program routinely promotes activities through various media. This includes, but is not limited to newsletters, newspapers, brochures, displays, and web pages. In doing so, the names of members may be included, with their permission and parental consent, to help tell the 4-H story. On web sites youth members may appear in photos with their permission and parental consent. However, New Jersey 4-H Web Policy is that youth in photos will not be identified by name(s). Member's Name Date Parent's Signature Yes, my picture may be used for the 4-H club web site. No, do not use my individual picture for the 4-H club web site. I will make an effort to avoid opportunities to be in group photos. Yes, my name may be used for the 4-H club web site. No, do not use my name for the 4-H club web site. **New Jersey 4-H** NJ AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION Club Web Site Waiver Form COOPERATIVE RESEARCH & EXTENSION (For using member photos and name in 4-H club web sites) New Jersey 4-H Media Policy and Release: The 4-H program routinely promotes activities through various media. This includes, but is not limited to newsletters, newspapers, brochures, displays, and web pages. In doing so, the names of members may be included, with their permission and parental consent, to help tell the 4-H story. On web sites youth members may appear in photos with their permission and parental consent. However, New Jersey 4-H Web Policy is that youth in photos will not be identified by name(s). Member's Name Parent's Signature Date Yes, my picture may be used for the 4-H club web site. No, do not use my individual picture for the 4-H club web site. I will make an effort to avoid opportunities to be in group photos.